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BOUCLES DU DJALE - HERMEE

dos
362
173
861
837
870
899
801
87
867
863
67
868
190
846
803
897
871
836
372
892

NOM

VAN DER HEYDEN AUBRY
KALIN LIONEL
VEREECKEN SIMON
BRUGGEN CLEMENT
COMPERE MATHIS
BALBOURG AUDRIC
BINET AMANDINE
DE ROECK ANTHONY
POSSEM CLARISSE
SAVELBERG EMA
COUDIJZER ARNAUD
BEWALLEF TIM
LEMAIRE SACHA
FARSSI MAJDA
HENDRIKS XAVIER
KUS RAHFET

DEWIT MAUGAN
KLIPPERT CLAIRE
JAMIN AMANDINE
JIMENEZ LUNE

21/03/15
1.80 km

Equipe

OUPEYE ATHLETISME
OUPEYE ATHLETISME
OUPEYE ATHLETISME

HERVE
RFCL
OUPEYE ATHLETISME
OUPEYE ATHLETISME
CcSM
TCBM
CcSM

RFCL OUPEYE

OUPEYE ATHLETISME

CHALLENGE DE LA PROVINCE DE LIEGE

Catégorie
Gargons
Gargons
Gargons
Gargons
Gargons
Gargons

Filles
Gargons
Filles
Filles
Gargons
Gargons
Gargons
Filles
Gargons
Gargons
Gargons
Filles
Filles
XXX

temps
00:06:56
00:07:00
00:07:17
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:06
00:08:12
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:37
00:09:11
00:09:49
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:14:09
00:18:12

temps/km
03:51
03:53
04:03
04:07
04:10
04:18
04:19
04:26
04:27
04:30
04:33
04:36
04:38
04:47
05:06
05:27
05:36
05:37
07:52
10:07

Vitesse
15.58
15.43
14.83
14.59
14.40
13.94
13.91
13.56
13.50
13.33
13.17
13.06
12.96
12.53
11.76
11.00
10.71
10.69

7.63
5.93



